
Ver 18

National 09/20/25

 200 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY

1 Jim Cline(HV) 103 200 VFS 30BR 250 6 50 2 50 50 1 50 2 50 1 50
2 Dick Powers 117 200 VFS 30 249 9 50 2 50 1 49 1 50 2 50 3 49
3 Kevin  Clark 220 200 VFS 6mm 249 6 50 2 50 50 2 49 1 50 1 48
4 Jim Cline(LV) 303 200 VFS 6PPC 249 4 50 49 2 50 1 50 50 1
5 Mike Clayton 111 200 VFS 30BR 248 8 50 3 49 49 50 2 50 3 47
6 Will Till(HV) 215 200 VFS 30BR 248 7 50 3 50 1 49 1 49 2 50 46
7 Gary Slawick 116 200 VFS 30 248 5 50 2 50 2 48 50 50 1 45
8 John Cascarino 312 200 VFS 30BR 248 5 50 2 50 1 49 1 49 1 50 44
9 Lin Smith (HV) 211 200 VFS 30BR 248 4 50 49 50 1 49 1 50 2 43

10 Brad Gollner 306 200 VFS 30BR 248 3 50 1 49 1 49 50 50 1 42
11 Brent Cook® 202 200 VFS 30BR 247 5 50 49 2 49 2 49 1 50 41
12 Henry Neale 118 200 VFS 30BR 246 6 50 49 3 49 2 50 48 1 40
13 Dewey Hancock(HV) 119 200 VFS 30 246 4 50 3 50 49 1 50 47 39
14 Todd Payseur(HV) 106 200 VFS 30 245 9 50 3 49 2 48 1 49 2 49 1 38
15 Shannon  Robinson 102 200 VFS 30BR 245 5 50 2 49 1 48 1 48 50 1 37
16 Mark Gray 313 200 VFS 30 245 5 50 49 50 2 48 48 3 36
17 Gene Parish 101 200 VFS 30 245 4 50 2 49 49 1 49 48 1 35
18 Bob Lemke 301 200 VFS 30 245 4 50 50 2 48 50 47 2 34
19 David Moore 110 200 VFS 30BR 245 4 49 1 50 2 50 1 49 47 33
20 Steve Stanley 217 200 VFS 30BR 245 2 50 2 49 49 47 50 32
21 John Bosley(HV) 104 200 VFS 30 244 4 50 2 50 2 48 50 46 31
22 Johnny Mayo(HV) 114 200 VFS 30BR 244 4 49 1 49 1 49 49 1 48 1 30
23 Keith Brock(HV) 218 200 VFS 30BR 244 2 50 1 48 1 50 49 47 29
24 Don Cameron 208 200 VFS 30 243 5 49 1 47 1 50 47 1 50 2 28
25 Bill Jolley 115 200 VFS 30BR 243 3 50 1 49 48 1 50 46 1 27
26 Tyler Gray 213 200 VFS 30 243 3 50 50 1 47 1 47 1 49 26
27 Steve Hill 107 200 VFS 30BR 243 3 50 49 3 47 48 49 25
28 David Roberson 209 200 VFS 30 243 3 49 1 47 49 2 49 49 24
29 Julz Hancock(R,F) 319 200 VFS 6PPC 243 2 50 2 48 48 48 49 23
30 Brian Fitch(HV) 207 200 VFS 30BR 243 2 49 50 1 48 47 49 1 22
31 Michael Dunn 216 200 VFS 30BR 242 3 50 47 1 50 1 46 49 1 21
32 Bondy Long 310 200 VFS 30BR 241 5 49 1 48 2 48 1 49 1 47 20
33 Laddy Hasankolli(HV) 112 200 VFS 30 241 1 50 1 48 48 48 47 19
34 Jeff Fountain 314 200 VFS 30 241 1 48 46 49 1 49 49 18
35 Glenn Hardee 109 200 VFS 30 240 4 50 1 48 44 49 2 49 1 17
36 Lisa Moore (F) 210 200 VFS 30BR 239 7 50 3 45 1 48 1 47 1 49 1 16
37 Nikki Cook(R,F) 302 200 VFS 30 239 2 49 1 48 46 49 1 47 15
38 Tammy Cline (F) 203 200 VFS 30BR 238 4 50 3 44 50 1 47 47 14
39 Mark Burns 108 200 VFS 30BR 237 4 50 1 50 3 46 43 48 13
40 Pat Curran 316 200 VFS 30 237 3 50 47 1 47 44 49 2 12
41 Dan Wall 201 200 VFS 6BR 236 4 50 3 46 1 48 48 44 11
42 Delle Smith (F) 311 200 VFS 30BR 235 3 50 42 45 50 1 48 2 10
43 Thomas Barwick 205 200 VFS 30 234 3 47 1 49 47 1 45 46 1 9
44 Stuart Johnson 113 200 VFS 30BR 233 5 50 2 44 2 47 1 47 45 8
45 Buck Bland 105 200 VFS 30 229 6 45 1 48 2 46 2 42 48 1 7
46 Joe Josey 305 200 VFS 30 224 3 49 2 40 44 42 49 1 6
1 Kevin  Clark(H) 320 200 H 30BR 245 6 48 50 49 2 49 1 49 3 20
2 Will Till(H) 315 200 H 30BR 243 4 50 2 47 1 49 49 1 48 19
3 Brian Fitch(H) 307 200 H 30BR 242 6 49 3 47 50 3 47 49 18
4 Keith Brock(H) 318 200 H 30BR 242 3 49 1 46 50 48 1 49 1 17
5 Laddy Hasankolli(H) 212 200 H 30 240 0 49 48 48 46 49 16
6 John Bosley(H) 204 200 H 30BR 237 2 49 47 50 47 2 44 15
7 Johnny Mayo(H) 214 200 H 30BR 234 0 46 48 46 45 49 14
8 Don Cameron(H) 308 200 H 30 233 2 49 48 1 46 1 45 45 13
9 Orland Bunker 120 200 H 6mm 233 2 46 48 1 45 48 1 46 12

10 Todd Payseur(H) 206 200 H 30BR 233 1 49 46 45 47 46 1 11
11 Dewey Hancock(H) 219 200 H 30 231 1 50 1 45 44 43 49 10
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12 Peter Hills 304 200 H ~ 223 2 48 1 37 44 47 47 1 9
1 Kevin  Clark 920 200 2GN 6mm 494 12 98 2 100 99 4 98 2 99 4
2 Will Till 915 200 2GN 6mm 491 11 100 5 97 2 98 1 98 3 98
3 Keith Brock 918 200 2GN 6mm 486 5 99 2 94 1 100 97 1 96 1
4 Brian Fitch 907 200 2GN 6mm 485 8 98 3 97 1 98 3 94 98 1
5 John Bosley 904 200 2GN 6mm 481 6 99 2 97 2 98 97 2 90
6 Laddy Hasankolli 912 200 2GN 6mm 481 1 99 1 96 96 94 96
7 Todd Payseur 906 200 2GN 6mm 478 10 99 3 95 2 93 1 96 2 95 2
8 Johnny Mayo 914 200 2GN 6mm 478 4 95 1 97 1 95 94 1 97 1
9 Dewey Hancock 919 200 2GN 6mm 477 5 100 4 95 93 1 93 96

10 Don Cameron 908 200 2GN 30 476 7 98 1 95 2 96 1 92 1 95 2
 300 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY
1 Jim Cline(HV) 103 300 VFS 30BR 247 3 50 1 49 1 48 1 50 50 50
2 Gene Parish 101 300 VFS 30 244 1 50 50 1 46 48 50 49
3 Mike Clayton 111 300 VFS 30BR 241 3 50 49 47 2 48 1 47 48
4 Bill Jolley 115 300 VFS 30BR 240 3 50 1 48 49 1 49 44 1 47
5 Shannon  Robinson 102 300 VFS 30BR 240 3 48 49 2 45 50 48 1 46
6 Jim Cline(LV) 303 300 VFS 6PPC 240 2 49 49 1 48 46 1 48
7 Henry Neale 118 300 VFS 30BR 240 2 48 50 2 46 47 49 45
8 Glenn Hardee 109 300 VFS 30 239 3 48 2 48 48 1 47 48 44
9 Steve Hill 107 300 VFS 30BR 237 2 50 1 48 1 46 46 47 43

10 Mark Gray 313 300 VFS 30 237 2 48 46 1 48 47 1 48 42
11 Steve Stanley 217 300 VFS 30BR 237 1 50 50 43 49 1 45 41
12 Dick Powers 117 300 VFS 30 237 1 50 49 1 48 44 46 40
13 Will Till(HV) 215 300 VFS 30BR 237 0 48 47 46 47 49 39
14 Dewey Hancock(HV) 119 300 VFS 30 236 1 50 50 1 41 47 48 38
15 Brian Fitch(HV) 207 300 VFS 30BR 236 1 49 45 45 1 49 48 37
16 David Moore 110 300 VFS 30BR 236 1 47 48 50 46 45 1 36
17 Lin Smith (HV) 211 300 VFS 30BR 234 2 48 48 1 45 48 1 45 35
18 Laddy Hasankolli(HV) 112 300 VFS 30 233 2 46 48 1 46 47 1 46 34
19 Gary Slawick 116 300 VFS 30 231 2 49 1 48 41 47 46 1 33
20 Kevin  Clark 220 300 VFS 6mm 231 2 48 47 47 1 41 48 1 32
21 Johnny Mayo(HV) 114 300 VFS 30BR 231 1 48 1 47 48 47 41 31
22 Brad Gollner 306 300 VFS 30BR 231 0 48 44 47 45 47 30
23 Jeff Fountain 314 300 VFS 30 230 1 50 1 43 47 45 45 29
24 Brent Cook® 202 300 VFS 30BR 229 2 49 2 47 45 42 46 28
25 Thomas Barwick 205 300 VFS 30 229 1 48 45 46 1 42 48 27
26 Julz Hancock(R,F) 319 300 VFS 6PPC 229 0 50 45 47 42 45 26
27 Lisa Moore (F) 210 300 VFS 30BR 228 3 49 1 42 48 1 46 43 1 25
28 Todd Payseur(HV) 106 300 VFS 30 227 1 48 1 48 40 45 46 24
29 Pat Curran 316 300 VFS 30 226 2 48 2 46 43 46 43 23
30 Mark Burns 108 300 VFS 30BR 226 0 47 48 42 43 46 22
31 Don Cameron 208 300 VFS 30 224 2 45 44 43 1 45 1 47 21
32 Tyler Gray 213 300 VFS 30 224 0 45 45 47 40 47 20
33 Tammy Cline (F) 203 300 VFS 30BR 222 0 50 46 41 39 46 19
34 Bob Lemke 301 300 VFS 30 221 0 47 42 43 42 47 18
35 John Bosley(HV) 104 300 VFS 30 220 2 49 1 50 1 45 43 33 17
36 Keith Brock(HV) 218 300 VFS 30BR 220 2 45 49 1 46 34 46 1 16
37 Nikki Cook(R,F) 302 300 VFS 30 218 0 47 44 44 37 46 15
38 David Roberson 209 300 VFS 30 216 2 49 2 45 45 45 32 14
39 Delle Smith (F) 311 300 VFS 30BR 212 0 48 40 37 39 48 13
40 Bondy Long 310 300 VFS 30BR 211 0 47 41 44 45 34 12
41 John Cascarino 312 300 VFS 30BR 209 4 50 2 49 1 21 45 1 44 11
42 Buck Bland 105 300 VFS 30 203 1 47 49 1 17 43 47 10
43 Dan Wall 201 300 VFS 6BR 191 0 44 27 41 35 44 9
44 Michael Dunn 216 300 VFS 30BR 187 3 48 3 49 40 10 40 8
45 Joe Josey 305 300 VFS 30 183 0 44 41 45 21 32 7
46 Stuart Johnson 113 300 VFS 30BR 137 0 49 46 42 0 0 6
1 John Bosley(H) 204 300 H 30BR 233 0 50 44 45 47 47 20
2 Will Till(H) 315 300 H 30BR 232 0 47 47 48 42 48 19
3 Dewey Hancock(H) 219 300 H 30 230 1 47 48 48 41 46 1 18
4 Orland Bunker 120 300 H 6mm 226 1 48 45 44 47 1 42 17
5 Kevin  Clark(H) 320 300 H 30BR 226 0 49 46 45 39 47 16



6 Don Cameron(H) 308 300 H 30 226 0 48 45 45 43 45 15
7 Keith Brock(H) 318 300 H 30BR 225 0 47 48 44 41 45 14
8 Peter Hills 304 300 H ~ 223 1 48 1 41 47 42 45 13
9 Laddy Hasankolli(H) 212 300 H 30 223 0 45 46 44 41 47 12

10 Brian Fitch(H) 307 300 H 30BR 221 0 46 44 46 41 44 11
11 Todd Payseur(H) 206 300 H 30BR 220 2 46 32 46 1 48 1 48 10
12 Johnny Mayo(H) 214 300 H 30BR 165 1 49 1 32 36 5 43 9
1 Will Till 915 300 2GN 6mm 469 0 95 94 94 89 97
2 Dewey Hancock 919 300 2GN 6mm 466 2 97 98 1 89 88 94 1
3 Kevin  Clark 920 300 2GN 6mm 457 2 97 93 92 1 80 95 1
4 Brian Fitch 907 300 2GN 6mm 457 1 95 89 91 1 90 92
5 Laddy Hasankolli 912 300 2GN 6mm 456 2 91 94 1 90 88 1 93
6 John Bosley 904 300 2GN 6mm 453 2 99 1 94 1 90 90 80
7 Don Cameron 908 300 2GN 30 450 2 93 89 88 1 88 1 92
8 Todd Payseur 906 300 2GN 6mm 447 3 94 1 80 86 1 93 1 94
9 Keith Brock 918 300 2GN 6mm 445 2 92 97 1 90 75 91 1

10 Johnny Mayo 914 300 2GN 6mm 396 2 97 2 79 84 52 84
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY
1 Jim Cline(HV) 103 GrAgg VFS 497 9 100 200
2 Mike Clayton 111 GrAgg VFS 489 11 98 193
3 Jim Cline(LV) 303 GrAgg VFS 489 6
4 Gene Parish 101 GrAgg VFS 489 5 96 180
5 Dick Powers 117 GrAgg VFS 486 10 94 183
6 Henry Neale 118 GrAgg VFS 486 8 92 177
7 Shannon  Robinson 102 GrAgg VFS 485 8 90 173
8 Will Till(HV) 215 GrAgg VFS 485 7 88 173
9 Bill Jolley 115 GrAgg VFS 483 6 86 160

10 Mark Gray 313 GrAgg VFS 482 7 84 162
11 Lin Smith (HV) 211 GrAgg VFS 482 6 82 160
12 Dewey Hancock(HV) 119 GrAgg VFS 482 5 80 157
13 Steve Stanley 217 GrAgg VFS 482 3 78 151
14 David Moore 110 GrAgg VFS 481 5 76 145
15 Kevin  Clark 220 GrAgg VFS 480 8 74 154
16 Steve Hill 107 GrAgg VFS 480 5 72 140
17 Gary Slawick 116 GrAgg VFS 479 7 70 148
18 Glenn Hardee 109 GrAgg VFS 479 7 68 129
19 Brad Gollner 306 GrAgg VFS 479 3 66 138
20 Brian Fitch(HV) 207 GrAgg VFS 479 3 64 123
21 Brent Cook® 202 GrAgg VFS 476 7 62 131
22 Johnny Mayo(HV) 114 GrAgg VFS 475 5 60 121
23 Laddy Hasankolli(HV) 112 GrAgg VFS 474 3 58 111
24 Todd Payseur(HV) 106 GrAgg VFS 472 10 56 118
25 Julz Hancock(R,F) 319 GrAgg VFS 472 2 54 103
26 Jeff Fountain 314 GrAgg VFS 471 2 52 99
27 Lisa Moore (F) 210 GrAgg VFS 467 10 50 91
28 Don Cameron 208 GrAgg VFS 467 7 48 97
29 Tyler Gray 213 GrAgg VFS 467 3 46 92
30 Bob Lemke 301 GrAgg VFS 466 4 44 96
31 John Bosley(HV) 104 GrAgg VFS 464 6 42 90
32 Keith Brock(HV) 218 GrAgg VFS 464 4 40 85
33 Pat Curran 316 GrAgg VFS 463 5 38 73
34 Mark Burns 108 GrAgg VFS 463 4 36 71
35 Thomas Barwick 205 GrAgg VFS 463 4 34 70
36 Tammy Cline (F) 203 GrAgg VFS 460 4 32 65
37 David Roberson 209 GrAgg VFS 459 5 30 68
38 John Cascarino 312 GrAgg VFS 457 9 28 83
39 Nikki Cook(R,F) 302 GrAgg VFS 457 2 26 56
40 Bondy Long 310 GrAgg VFS 452 5 24 56
41 Delle Smith (F) 311 GrAgg VFS 447 3 22 45
42 Buck Bland 105 GrAgg VFS 432 7 20 37
43 Michael Dunn 216 GrAgg VFS 429 6 18 47
44 Dan Wall 201 GrAgg VFS 427 4 16 36
45 Joe Josey 305 GrAgg VFS 407 3 14 27



46 Stuart Johnson 113 GrAgg VFS 370 5 12 26
1 Will Till(H) 315 GrAgg H 475 4 40 78
2 Kevin  Clark(H) 320 GrAgg H 471 6 38 74
3 John Bosley(H) 204 GrAgg H 470 2 36 71
4 Keith Brock(H) 318 GrAgg H 467 3 34 65
5 Brian Fitch(H) 307 GrAgg H 463 6 32 61
6 Laddy Hasankolli(H) 212 GrAgg H 463 0 30 58
7 Dewey Hancock(H) 219 GrAgg H 461 2 28 56
8 Orland Bunker 120 GrAgg H 459 3 26 55
9 Don Cameron(H) 308 GrAgg H 459 2 24 52

10 Todd Payseur(H) 206 GrAgg H 453 3 22 43
11 Peter Hills 304 GrAgg H 446 3 20 42
12 Johnny Mayo(H) 214 GrAgg H 399 1 18 41
1 Will Till 915 GrAgg 2GN 960 11
2 Kevin  Clark 920 GrAgg 2GN 951 14
3 Dewey Hancock 919 GrAgg 2GN 943 7
4 Brian Fitch 907 GrAgg 2GN 942 9
5 Laddy Hasankolli 912 GrAgg 2GN 937 3
6 John Bosley 904 GrAgg 2GN 934 8
7 Keith Brock 918 GrAgg 2GN 931 7
8 Don Cameron 908 GrAgg 2GN 926 9
9 Todd Payseur 906 GrAgg 2GN 925 13

10 Johnny Mayo 914 GrAgg 2GN 874 6



National 09/20/25

Place Name Dist Class Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Jim Cline(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x N130 JC 108 Fed 205m
2 Mike Clayton GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Dixie R Long NightForce 42 H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
3 Jim Cline(LV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Hunter R Long NightForce 42 N133 JC 65 Fed 205m
4 Gene Parish GrAgg VFS Bat Brux ~ ~ NightForce 55x N130 JC 108 Fed 205m
5 Dick Powers GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
6 Henry Neale GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger Fake Rolex Self NightForce 55x H4198 Bib 118 CCI BR4
7 Shannon  Robinson GrAgg VFS Borden Krieger Payseur ~ NightForce 15x55 LT-30 Own 112 Fed 205m
8 Will Till(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
9 Bill Jolley GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Kelbly R Long NightForce 42 H4198 JC 108 Fed 205

10 Mark Gray GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 Lin Smith (HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
12 Dewey Hancock(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Hunter Self NightForce 55x H4198 Own 117 Fed 205m
13 Steve Stanley GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
14 David Moore GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ R Long ~ ~ ~ Own ~ ~
15 Kevin  Clark GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
16 Steve Hill GrAgg VFS Borden Brux Hunter R Long NightForce 55x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
17 Gary Slawick GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
18 Glenn Hardee GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
19 Brad Gollner GrAgg VFS Bat Brux ~ ~ NightForce 55x ~ N/A ^ ~
20 Brian Fitch(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Hart McMillan ~ NightForce 55x H4198 Berger 115 Fed 205
21 Brent Cook® GrAgg VFS Rem ~ McMillan Gibby Sightron 36x ~ JC 108 Fed 205m
22 Johnny Mayo(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux McMillan Plainsfield NightForce 55x LT-30 JC 108 CCI BR4
23 Laddy Hasankolli(HV) GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
24 Todd Payseur(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Self Self NightForce 55x LT-30 FBBW 112 Fed 205m
25 Julz Hancock(R,F) GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
26 Jeff Fountain GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
27 Lisa Moore (F) GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ R Long ~ ~ ~ Own ~ ~
28 Don Cameron GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
29 Tyler Gray GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
30 Bob Lemke GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
31 John Bosley(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Hunter Goodling NightForce 55x H4198 Own 116 Fed 205m
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32 Keith Brock(HV) GrAgg VFS Bat Lilja Kelbly Gibby NightForce 42 LT-30 JC ~ Fed 205m
33 Pat Curran GrAgg VFS Bat Brux McMillan ~ Sightron ~ N130 ~ ^ Fed 205
34 Mark Burns GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
35 Thomas Barwick GrAgg VFS Bat ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
36 Tammy Cline (F) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x N133 JC 65 Fed 205m
37 David Roberson GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
38 John Cascarino GrAgg VFS Bat Brux McMillan ^ NightForce 55x N130 ^ 116 Fed 205m
39 Nikki Cook(R,F) GrAgg VFS Rem ABC ~ Gibby NightForce 42 H4198 Own 118 Fed 205m
40 Bondy Long GrAgg VFS Bat Bartlein ~ Goodling Sightron 36x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
41 Delle Smith (F) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson R Long NightForce 55x N133 JC 65 Fed 205m
42 Buck Bland GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
43 Michael Dunn GrAgg VFS Bat Bartlein Self ~ March ^ N130 ^ 115 Fed 205m
44 Dan Wall GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
45 Joe Josey GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
46 Stuart Johnson GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Will Till(H) GrAgg H Kodiak Brux Dixie R Long Burris 6x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
2 Kevin  Clark(H) GrAgg H ~ Hart ~ ~ Sightron 6x ~ Berger ~ ~
3 John Bosley(H) GrAgg H Kodiak Brux Fake Rolex R Long Leupold 6x ~ Own ~ ~
4 Keith Brock(H) GrAgg H Kelby ~ Dixie ~ Burris 6x LT-30 JC 108 Fed 205
5 Brian Fitch(H) GrAgg H Kodiak Hart McMillan ~ Leupold 6x H4198 Berger 115 Fed 205
6 Laddy Hasankolli(H) GrAgg H ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
7 Dewey Hancock(H) GrAgg H Bat Krieger McMillan Self Burris 6x H4198 Own 117 Fed 205m
8 Orland Bunker GrAgg H ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
9 Don Cameron(H) GrAgg H ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

10 Todd Payseur(H) GrAgg H Kodiak Brux McMillan Self ~ 6x H4198 FBBW 112 Fed 205m
11 Peter Hills GrAgg H ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
12 Johnny Mayo(H) GrAgg H Kodiak Brux McMillan Plainsfield Leupold 6x H4198 JC 65 Fed 205
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